square feet of gross floor area in buildings with multiple tenants. 

(E)   Prohibited uses and structures. 

(1)   All uses not specifically permitted herein. 

(2)   Pawn shops. 

(3)   Pain-management clinic. 

(F)   Lot and structure requirements. 

(1)   Minimum lot area - fifteen thousand (15,000) square feet. 

(2)   Minimum lot width - one hundred (100) feet. 

(3)   Minimum lot depth - one hundred fifty (150) feet. 

(4)   Maximum building coverage - fifty percent (50%). 

(5)   Minimum floor area - three hundred (300) square feet.